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LWL-Patchkabel,  DIGITUS 18928
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LWL-Patchkabel OM3, 50 / 125 my

Bestell-
Nummer

Hersteller-
Nummer

FarbeLängeAnschlussTypProdukt

LWL Patchkabel, OM3, SC-Duplex Stecker - SC-Duplex Stecker

LWL Patchkabel,  SC-Duplex  Stecker  - SC-Duplex  Stecker,  OM3
• Multimode 
• Duplexkabel 
• Keramik Ferrule 
• Kabeltyp: I-VH 2G 
• für Ethernet Datenübertragungen bis 10 GBit/Sek. 
• halogenfrei 
• 2-faserig 
• Kabelfarbe: türkis 
• Steckerfarbe: grau


